03/05/2025, 18:16

Consulta de Multas RENAINF

Placa:

Codigo RENAVAM:

CPF/CNPJ do Proprietario:

Orgao Autuador

~
v

000300-
DEPARTAMENTO
NACIONAL DE
INFRA-
ESTRUTURA DE
TRANSP

000300-
DEPARTAMENTO
NACIONAL DE
INFRA-
ESTRUTURA DE
TRANSP

115100-DETRAN
-PB

Total de
Infragcoes: 3

Exibir: 10 v

Infragao 2

7455-TRANSITAR
EM VELOCIDADE
SUPERIOR A
MAXIMA
PERMITIDA EM
ATE 20%

7455-TRANSITAR
EM VELOCIDADE
SUPERIOR A
MAXIMA
PERMITIDA EM
ATE 20%

5207-
INEXISTENTE

1-3 de 3itens

PEY7421

00420866639

076.486.544-74

Auto de Infragao

~
v

DO08991897

EO17791524

1311860

N° Renainf

02360495100

02131688415

01722886927

https://portalservicos.senatran.serpro.gov.br/#/veiculos/consultar/detalhes/07648654474/PEY7421/00420866639

Portal de Servigos SENATRAN

Local 2

BR-104 KM
39.100

BR-104 KM
62.500

R PEREGRINO
DE CARVALHO
SN

Data e Hora ¢

08/03/2016 -
14.57

14/02/2015 -
08.04

2071272011 -
1445

Valor da Multa

R$ 85,13

R$ 8513

R$ 53,20

Vencimento
com Desconto ;

23/02/2018

18/07/2016

28/04/2012

>

7



